2025 ROY/MOSQUERO Volleyball Schedule

DATE DAY Opponent Location | Time Teams
8/21 & 8/23/25 | Thursday & Saturday Logan Tourney Logan TBA vG
8/28/25 i Thursday Oak Grove Academy Roy 4:00 p.m. VG
8/30/25 Saturday Ft. Sumner Mosquero 100 p.m JH/VG
9/04/25 Thursday Hondo Hondo 5:00 p.m JH/VG
9/12/25 Friday i Corona Corona 1.00 p.m. JH/VG
9/13/25 Saturday Menaul Tourney Menaul TBA VG
9/18/_25 Thursday ~ Dora Mosquero 5:30 p.m. JH/VB
9/19/25 Friday Grady Grady 1:00 p.m. JH/VG
9/20/25 Saturday Clovis Christian Mosquero 2:00 p.m. JH/VG
9/27/25 Saturday Clayton Mosquero 2:00 p.m. JH/VG
10/02/25 |  Thursday Cimarron Roy 4:00 p.m. JH/VG
10/04/25 Saturday Springer Springer 2:00 p.m. JH/VG
©10/09/25 Thursday Wagon Mound Wagon Mound | 5:30 p.m. JH/VG
10/11/25 _ Saturday Des Moines Mosquero £:30 p.m. JH/VG
10/16/25 Thursday Springer Mosquero | 5:00 p.m. JH/VG
__10/18/25 |  Saturday Maxwell Maxwell 4:30 p.m. JH/VG
10/20/25 | Monday Wagon Mound Roy 5:00 p.m. JH/VG
10/25/25 | Saturday Des Moines Des Moines | 4:00 p.m. JH/VG
11/07/25 Friday Cimarron Cimarron 6:00 p.m. JH/VG
11/08/25 Saturday Maxwell Mosquero 2:00 p.m. JH/VG
11/13 - 15/25 Thursday-Saturday State Tournament Albuquerque TBA VG

Varsity Coach — Misti Gutierrez

Assistant Coach — Abbey Bell

Mosquero Athletic Director — Bob Libby

Mosquero Superintendent — Johnna Bruhn

Roy Superintendent & Athletic Director — Edward Fluhman
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